Lone Jack Oil Company

Blue Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492
Lease Stickney Operator: Lone Jack Oil  API # 15-001-31368-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 4/30/15 Date Completed: 5/5/15
Total Depth: 702 feet Well # 3 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20" 77  Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At:
Length and Size of Casing: 688°-2 7/8 Sacks of Cement: 80
Legal Description: NE SWNWNW Sec: 22  Twp: 245 Range: 21E  County: _ Allen
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Core Depth Time
Thickness
i 1 Top Soil
4 5 Clay
5 10 Sand Rock
1 11 Lime
2 13 Clay and Shale
1 14 Lime
4 18 Shale
7] 89 Lime
7 96 Shale
2 98 | Lime
7 105 Shale
14 119 Lime
3 122 Shale
4 126 Lime
4 130 Shale
4 134 Lime
7 141 Shale
14 ‘ 155 Lime
155 310 Shale
11 321 Lime
5 326 Shale
12 - 338 Lime
71 409 Shale
18 427 Lime
4 431 Shale
6 437 Lime
43 480 Shale
14 494 Lime
6 437 Lime
43 480 Shale
14 494 Lime
10 504 Shale
5 509 Lime
94 603 Shale
2 605 Lime
80 685 Shale
1 686 Sandy Shale (Odor)
6 -1 692 Qil Sand (Good Bleed)
10 702 Qil Sand (Really Good Bleed)
: 702 TD
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WOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT | HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING
NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURE LINI

} AGCIDENT .
{ CITATION




